

Teacher Induction, Retention, and Advancement Act of 2016 Workgroup January 31, 2017 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Arbutus Branch: Baltimore County Public Library

AGENDA

Welcome	Sarah Spross
Introductions	Workgroup Members
Approval of Minutes	Sarah Spross
Public Comment	Public Community
Committee Break Out	Committee Members
Next Steps	Sarah Spross
Questions	Workgroup Members
Closure	Sarah Spross

Next Meeting

February 21, 2017
1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Arbutus Branch Baltimore County Public Library
Workgroup Members
Committee Members